NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Q< M“gw} Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Computer Engineering examinations Nov./ng.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

~N OO O~ W N

Sr. No.

Subjects

under:-

Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms

Soft Computing

Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology

Automata Theory

Seminar

Mobile Application Development

Image Processing

Roll No.

12112012
12112079
12112114
12112199
12112214
12112222
12112225

12132006

Name

Amit Kumar

Vitthal Gupta
Surajpal (

Lavkush Meena
Puneet Pahuja
Moksh Bareja
Aman Kumar Yadav

Saarim Salim Gavandi

F_Name

Virendra Prasad
Raman Gupta
Radhe Shyam
Motilal Meena
Puran Kumar

Prem Kumar Bareja
Surender Kumar

Salim Dastagir Gavandi

SGPA

7.3600 7

5.4400 ¢

6.7200 ¢

5.6800

5.4400

6.1200

¢

/

-

5.7600 -

6.8000

\

Code No.

CSPC31
CSPC33
CSPC35
CSPC37
CSPC39
CSPES35
CSPE77

CGPA

71349 7
6.1429 ¢
6.3810 +
6.1984
6.5079
6.2143 <

6.4127 ¢

6.9683 7

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.




