## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Computer Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Computer Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	0.1.11
1	Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms	Code No. CSPC31
2	Soft Computing	
3	Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology	CSPC33
4	Automata Theory	CSPC35
5	Seminar	CSPC37
6	Mobile Application Development	CSPC39
7	Image Processing	CSPE35
		CSPE77

Sr. No	. Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	12112012	Amit Kumar	Virendra Prasad	7.3600	7.1349	
2	12112079	Vitthal Gupta	Raman Gupta	5.4400	6.1429	
3	12112114	Surajpal	Radhe Shyam	6.7200		
4	12112199	Lavkush Meena	Motilal Meena	5.6800	6.3810	
5	12112214	Puneet Pahuja	Puran Kumar	5.4400	0.1364	
6	12112222	Moksh Bareja	Prem Kumar Bareja		6.5079	
7	12112225	Aman Kumar Yadav	Surender Kumar	3.7200	6.2143	
8	12132006		2000		5.7600	6.4127
0	12132006	Saarim Salim Gavandi	Salim Dastagir Gavandi	6.8000	6.9683	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 0 4 APR 2024

Hinin

(Examinations)